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Daytona International Speedway

54th Annual Coke Zero 400

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

135 1391.  Matt Kenseth 17 676 0 0 18 1 1 0 1 0

110 1372.  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 12 651 -25 -25 18 0 1 0 2 0

91 1083.  Greg Biffle 14 632 -44 -19 18 2 1 0 4 1

77 1394.  Jimmie Johnson 20 618 -58 -14 18 1 2 3 3 -1

51 985.  Tony Stewart 18 592 -84 -26 18 0 3 0 9 4

45 836.  Kevin Harvick 7 586 -90 -6 18 0 0 1 6 0

43 987.  Denny Hamlin 18 584 -92 -2 18 1 2 2 5 -2

43 948.  Martin Truex Jr. 8 584 -92 0 18 1 0 1 8 0

32 859.  Brad Keselowski 19 573 -103 -11 18 0 3 1 10 1

31 9310.  Clint Bowyer 8 572 -104 -1 18 0 1 2 7 -3

-31 9211.  Carl Edwards 3 541 -135 -31 18 1 0 1 11 0

-56 8512.  Kyle Busch 13 516 -160 -25 18 0 1 2 12 0

-65 4013.  Paul Menard 2 507 -169 -9 18 0 0 0 13 0

-69 7214.  Joey Logano 6 503 -173 -4 18 1 1 2 16 2

-70 4315.  Ryan Newman 4 502 -174 -1 18 0 1 2 15 0

-72 9416.  Kasey Kahne 6 500 -176 -2 18 2 1 4 14 -2

-87 6217.  Jeff Gordon 12 485 -191 -15 18 1 0 2 18 1

-102 4218.  Jeff Burton 4 470 -206 -15 18 0 0 2 20 2

-102 4019.  Marcos Ambrose 4 470 -206 0 18 2 0 2 17 -2

-110 3020.  Jamie McMurray 3 462 -214 -8 18 0 0 2 19 -1

-139 2021.  Juan Pablo Montoya 4 433 -243 -29 18 0 0 3 21 0

-141 2022.  Aric Almirola 2 431 -245 -2 18 1 0 1 22 0

-172 3123.  A J Allmendinger 3 400 -276 -31 17 1 0 1 23 0

-185 1024.  Bobby Labonte 0 387 -289 -13 18 0 0 1 25 1

-207 2125.  Kurt Busch 3 365 -311 -22 17 0 0 2 24 -1

-213 0026.  Regan Smith 1 359 -317 -6 18 0 0 2 26 0

-222 0027.  Casey Mears 3 350 -326 -9 18 0 0 3 28 1

-231 5228.  Mark Martin 5 341 -335 -9 12 3 0 3 27 -1

-260 1029.  David Ragan 7 312 -364 -29 18 0 0 3 29 0

-278 0030.  David Gilliland 3 294 -382 -18 18 0 0 2 30 0

-288 0031.  Travis Kvapil 3 284 -392 -10 17 0 0 2 31 0

-314 0032.  Landon Cassill 2 258 -418 -26 18 0 0 4 32 0

-320 0033.  David Reutimann 0 252 -424 -6 15 0 0 4 34 1

-322 0034.  Dave Blaney 2 250 -426 -2 18 0 0 8 33 -1

-451 0035.  Jj Yeley 1 121 -555 -129 13 0 0 7 35 0

-456 0036.  David Stremme 0 116 -560 -5 14 0 0 11 36 0

-466 2237.  Brian Vickers 1 106 -570 -10 3 0 0 0 37 0

-482 0038.  Michael McDowell 0 90 -586 -16 16 0 0 14 38 0

-497 1039.  Michael Waltrip 1 75 -601 -15 3 0 0 0 44 5

-499 0040.  Ken Schrader 0 73 -603 -2 6 0 0 0 39 -1

-499 0041.  Josh Wise 1 73 -603 0 16 0 0 15 40 -1

-506 0042.  Terry Labonte 1 66 -610 -7 3 0 0 1 43 1

-511 0043.  Tony Raines 0 61 -615 -5 5 0 0 3 41 -2

-522 0044.  Brendan Gaughan 0 50 -626 -11 4 0 0 1 42 -2

-530 0045.  Stephen Leicht # 0 42 -634 -8 7 0 0 6 45 0

-536 0046.  Scott Speed 0 36 -640 -6 7 0 0 6 46 0

-544 0047.  Scott Riggs 0 28 -648 -8 10 0 0 10 47 0

-557 0048.  Boris Said 0 15 -661 -13 1 0 0 0 48 0

-558 0049.  Bill Elliott 0 14 -662 -1 2 0 0 2 51 2
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-559 0050.  Hermie Sadler III 0 13 -663 -1 1 0 0 0 49 -1

-561 0051.  Robby Gordon 0 11 -665 -2 3 0 0 3 50 -1

-566 0052.  Tomy Drissi 0 6 -670 -5 1 0 0 1 52 0

-567 0053.  Stacy Compton 0 5 -671 -1 1 0 0 1 53 0

-568 0054.  David Mayhew 0 4 -672 -1 1 0 0 1 54 0

-570 0055.  Chris Cook 0 2 -674 -2 1 0 0 1 55 0

-572 2056.  Trevor Bayne(I) 0 0 -676 -2 7 0 0 2 56 0

-572 0057.  Sam Hornish Jr.(I) 0 0 -676 -2 2 0 0 0 57 0

-572 0058.  Ricky Stenhouse Jr.(I) 0 0 -676 -2 1 0 0 0 58 0

-572 0059.  Mike Bliss(I) 0 0 -676 -2 9 0 0 8 59 0

-572 0060.  Austin Dillon(I) 0 0 -676 -2 1 0 0 0 60 0

-572 0061.  Elliott Sadler(I) 0 0 -676 -2 1 0 0 0 61 0

-572 0062.  Robert Richardson Jr.(I) 0 0 -676 -2 1 0 0 1 62 0

-572 0063.  Reed Sorenson(I) 0 0 -676 -2 9 0 0 5 63 0

-572 0064.  Joe Nemechek(I) 0 0 -676 -2 16 0 0 15 64 0

-572 0065.  Danica Patrick(I) 0 0 -676 -2 3 0 0 0 65 0

-572 0066.  T J Bell(I) 0 0 -676 -2 1 0 0 0 66 0

-572 0067.  Cole Whitt(I) 0 0 -676 -2 3 0 0 3 67 0

-572 0068.  Mike Skinner 0 0 -676 -2 1 0 0 1 68 0

-572 0069.  Timmy Hill(I) 0 0 -676 -2 1 0 0 1 69 0

-572 0070.  Mike Wallace(I) 0 0 -676 -2 0 0 0 0 70 0

-572 0071.  Kenny Wallace(I) 0 0 -676 -2 0 0 0 0 71 0

-572 0072.  Jeff Green(I) 0 0 -676 -2 0 0 0 0 72 0

-572 0073.  Tim Andrews(I) 0 0 -676 -2 0 0 0 0 73 0

-572 0074.  Brian Simo 0 0 -676 -2 0 0 0 0 74 0
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